Line 72 timetable

Daytime normal bus line

c?.l All journeys are operated by low-floor vehicles

Weekdays 72

Valid from 01.09.2024

Basen Gorniczy - Jezierzyce

60524 Basen Gorniczy 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:45 9:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:45 13:25 14:05 14:34
60612 Ksigznej Anny @ 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 8:07 847 9:27 10:07 10:47 11:27 12:07 12:47 13:27 14:07 14:36
70212 Lotnisko @ 5:08 5:38 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:48 9:28 10:08 10:48 11:28 12:08 12:48 13:28 14:08 14:37
70312 Przystan Zeglarska @ 5:08 5:38 6:08 6:38 7:08 7:38 8:08 8:48 9:28 10:08 10:48 11:28 12:08 12:48 13:28 14:08 14:37
70412 Centrum Zeglarskie @ 5:09 5:39 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:49 9:29 10:09 10:49 11:29 12:09 12:49 13:29 14:09 14:38
70512 Przestrzenna @ 5:10 5:40 6:10 6:40 7:10 7:40 8:10 8:50 9:30 10:10 10:50 11:30 12:10 12:50 13:30 14:10 14:39
70612 Przybrzezna @ 5:11 5:141 6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 851 9:31 10:11 10:51 11:31 12:11 12:51 13:31 14:11 14:40
70731 Emilii Gierczak 5:12 5:42 6:12 6:42 7:12 7:42 8:12 8:52 9:32 10:12 10:52 11:32 12:12 12:52 13:32 14:12 14:41
71122 Plac Stowianski 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:53 9:33 10:13 10:53 11:33 12:13 12:53 13:33 14:13 14:43
74911 Letnia @ 5:15 5:45 6:15 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:55 9:35 10:15 10:55 11:35 12:15 12:55 13:35 14:15 14:45
74711 Pomorska 5:16 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:56 9:36 10:16 10:56 11:36 12:16 12:56 13:36 14:16 14:46
86122 Kijewo 5:19 5:49 6:19 6:49 7:20 7:50 8:19 8:59 9:39 10:19 10:59 11:39 12:19 12:59 13:40 14:20 14:50
88311 Balinskiego @ 5:23 5:53 6:23 6:53 7:24 7:54 8:23 9:03 9:43 10:23 11:03 11:43 12:23 13:03 13:44 14:24 14:54
88411 Trzcinowa @ 5:24 5:54 6:24 6:54 7:25 7:55 8:24 9:04 9:44 10:24 11:04 11:44 12:24 13:04 13:45 14:25 14:55
88511 Rondo Osiedlowcow 5:25 555 6:25 6:55 7:26 7:56 8:25 9:05 9:45 10:25 11:05 11:45 12:25 13:05 13:46 14:26 14:56
88611 Piaseczna Szkota 5:26 5:56 6:26 6:56 7:27 7:57 8:26 9:06 9:46 10:26 11:06 11:46 12:26 13:06 13:47 14:27 14:57
81511 Pyrzycka 5:28 5:58 6:28 6:58 7:29 7:59 8:28 9:08 9:48 10:28 11:08 11:48 12:28 13:08 13:49 14:29 14:59
81611 Smierdnica 5:20 | | | | | | 9:09 9:49 10:29 11:09 11:49 12:29 13:09 | |

81612 Smierdnica 5:59 6:29 6:59 7:30 8:00 8:29 13:50 14:30 15:00
81712 Topolowa Stadion @ 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:31 8:01 8:30 13:51 14:31 15:01
81812 Topolowa @ 6:01 6:31 7:01 7:32 8:02 8:31 13:52 14:32 15:02
81911 Jezierzyce 6:02 6:32 7:02 7:33 8:03 8:32 13:53 14:33 15:03
|
60524 Basen Gorniczy 15:04 15:34 16:04 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:36 21:36 22:36

60612 Ksigznej Anny @ 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:38 21:38 22:38

70212 Lotnisko @ 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:39 21:39 22:39

70312 Przystan Zeglarska @ 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:39 21:39 22:39

70412 Centrum Zeglarskie @ 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:40 21:40 22:40

70512 Przestrzenna @ 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:41 21:41 22:41

70612 Przybrzezna @ 15:10 15:40 16:10 16:41 17:11 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:42 21:42 22:42

70731 Emilii Gierczak 15:11 15:41 16:11 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:43 21:43 22:43

71122 Plac Stowianski 15:13 15:43 16:13 16:43 17:13 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:44 21:44 22:44

74911 Letnia @ 15:15 15:45 16:15 16:45 17:15 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45

74711 Pomorska 15:16 15:46 16:16 16:46 17:16 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46

86122 Kijewo 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:19 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49

88311 Balinskiego @ 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:23 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53

88411 Trzcinowa @ 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:24 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54

88511 Rondo Osiedlowcow 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:25 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55

88611 Piaseczna Szkota 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:26 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56

81511 Pyrzycka 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:28 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:57 21:57 22:57

81611 Smierdnica | | | | | | 18:59 19:59 20:58 21:58 22:58

81612 Smierdnica 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:29 17:59

81712 Topolowa Stadion @ 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:30 18:00

81812 Topolowa @ 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:31 18:01

81911 Jezierzyce 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:32 18:02

Jezierzyce - Basen Gérniczy

81911 Jezierzyce 5:58 6:28 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:37 13:56 14:26
81811 Topolowa @ 5:59 6:29 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:38 13:57 14:27
81711 Topolowa Stadion @ 6:00 6:30 6:58 7:28 7:58 8:39 13:58 14:28
81611 Smierdnica 5:02 5:32 6:02 6:32 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:41 9:21 10:01 10:41 11:21 12:01 12:41 13:21 14:00 14:30
81512 Pyrzycka 5:03 5:33 6:03 6:33 7:01 7:31 8:01 8:42 9:22 10:02 10:42 11:22 12:02 12:42 13:22 14:01 14:31
88612 Piaseczna Szkota 5:04 5:34 6:04 6:34 7:03 7:33 8:03 8:44 9:24 10:04 10:44 11:24 12:04 12:44 13:24 14:03 14:33
88512 Rondo Osiedlowcéw 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35 7:04 7:34 8:04 8:45 9:25 10:05 10:45 11:25 12:05 12:45 13:25 14:04 14:34
88412 Trzcinowa @ 5:06 5:36 6:06 6:36 7:05 7:35 8:05 8:46 9:26 10:06 10:46 11:26 12:06 12:46 13:26 14:05 14:35
88312 Balinskiego @ 5:07 5:37 6:07 6:37 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:47 9:27 10:07 10:47 11:27 12:07 12:47 13:27 14:06 14:36
86121 Kijewo 5:11 5:41 6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:51 9:31 10:11 10:51 112:31 12:11 12:51 13:31 14:11 14:41
74712 Pomorska 5:14 5:44 6:114 6:44 7:14 7:44 8:114 8:54 9:34 10:14 10:54 11:34 12:14 12:54 13:34 14:14 14:44
74912 Letnia @ 5:15 5:45 6:15 6:45 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:55 9:35 10:15 10:55 11:35 12:15 12:55 13:35 14:15 14:45
71121 Plac Stowianski 5:17 5:47 6:17 6:47 7:17 7:47 817 857 9:37 10:17 10:57 11:37 12:17 12:57 13:37 14:17 14:47
70711 Emilii Gierczak 5:18 5:48 6:18 6:48 7:18 7:48 8:18 8:58 9:38 10:18 10:58 11:38 12:18 12:58 13:38 14:18 14:48
70611 Przybrzezna @ 5:19 5:49 6:19 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 9:00 9:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:00 13:40 14:20 14:50
70511 Przestrzenna @ 5:20 5:50 6:20 6:51 7:21 7:51 8:21 9:01 9:41 10:21 11:01 11:41 12:21 13:01 13:41 14:21 14:51
70411 Centrum Zeglarskie @ 5:21 551 6:21 6:52 7:22 7:52 8:222 9:02 9:42 10:22 11:02 11:42 12:22 13:02 13:42 14:22 14:52
70311 Przystan Zeglarska @ 5:22 5:52 6:22 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:23 9:03 9:43 10:23 11:03 11:43 12:23 13:03 13:43 14:23 14:53
70211 Lotnisko @ 5:23 5:53 6:23 6:54 7:24 7:54 8:24 9:04 9:44 10:24 11:04 11:44 12:24 13:04 13:44 14:24 14:54
60611 Ksigznej Anny @ 5:24 5:54 6:24 6:55 7:25 7:55 8:25 9:05 9:45 10:25 11:05 11:45 12:25 13:05 13:45 14:25 14:55
60542 Basen Gorniczy 5:25 555 6:25 6:56 7:26 7:56 8:26 9:06 9:46 10:26 11:06 11:46 12:26 13:06 13:46 14:26 14:56
60524 Basen Gorniczy 5:26 5:56 6:26 6:57 7:27 7:57 8:27 9:07 9:47 10:27 11:07 11:47 12:27 13:07 13:47 14:27 14:57

As of: 26.01.2026 3:04 www.zditm.szczecin.pl /4



14:56 15:26 15:56

81911
81811
81711
81611
81512
88612
88512
88412
88312
86121
74712
74811
74912
71121
70711
70611
70511
70411
70311
70211
60611
60542
60524

Jezierzyce
Topolowa @
Topolowa Stadion @
Smierdnica
Pyrzycka

Piaseczna Szkota
Rondo Osiedlowcow
Trzcinowa @
Balinskiego @
Kijewo

Pomorska

Zaktady Migsne
Letnia @

Plac Stowiariski
Emilii Gierczak
Przybrzezna @
Przestrzenna @
Centrum Zeglarskie @
Przystan Zeglarska @
Lotnisko @

Ksigznej Anny @
Basen Goérniczy
Basen Gorniczy

As of: 26.01.2026 3:04

14:57
14:58
15:00
15:01
15:03
15:04
15:05
15:06
15:11
15:14

15:15
15:17
15:18
15:20
15:21
15:22
15:23
15:24
15:25
15:26
15:27

15:27
15:28
15:30
15:31
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:41
15:44

15:45
15:47
15:48
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:57

15:57
15:58
16:00
16:01
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:06
16:11
16i14
16:15
16:17
16:18
16:20
16:21
16:22
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:26
16:27

16:27
16:28
16:29
16:31
16:32
16:34
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:41
16:44

16:45
16:47
16:48
16:50
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:56
16:57

16:58
16:59
17:00
17:02
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:06
17:07
17:11
17i14
17:15
17:17
17:18
17:20
17:21
17:22
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:26
17:27

17:28
17:29
17:30
17:32
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:41
17:44

17:45
17:47
17:48
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56
17:57

www.zditm.szczecin.pl

17:58
17:59
18:00
18:02
18:03
18:04
18:05
18:06
18:07
18:11
18:14

18:15
18:17
18:18
18:19
18:20
18:21
18:22
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:26

19:02
19:03
19:04
19:05
19:06
19:07
19:11
19:14

19:15
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:20
19:21
19:22
19:23
19:24
19:25
19:26

20:03
20:04
20:05
20:06
20:07
20:08
20:12
20:14

20:15
20:17
20:18
20:19
20:20
20:21
20:22
20:23
20:24
20:25
20:26

21:03
21:04
21:05
21:06
21:07
21:08
21:12
21:14

21:15
21:17
21:18
21:19
21:20
21:21
21:22
21:23
21:24
21:25
21:26

22:02
22:03
22:04
22:05
22:06
22:07
22:11
22:13
22:15
22:17
22:19
22:20
22:21
22:22
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:26
22:27
22:28

2/4



Saturdays
Valid from 01.09.2024

Basen Goérniczy - Smierdnica

60524
60612
70212
70312
70412
70512
70612
70731
71122
74911
74711
86122
88311
88411
88511
88611
81511
81611

Smierdnica - Basen Gérniczy

Basen Gorniczy
Ksieznej Anny @
Lotnisko @

Przystan Zeglarska @
Centrum Zeglarskie @
Przestrzenna @
Przybrzezna @

Emilii Gierczak

Plac Stowianski

Letnia @

Pomorska

Kijewo

Balinskiego @
Trzcinowa @

Rondo Osiedlowcow
Piaseczna Szkota
Pyrzycka

Smierdnica

5:35
5:37
5:38
5:38
5:39
5:40
5:41
5:42
5:43
5:45
5:46
5:49
5:53
5:54
5:55
5:56
5:57
5:58

6:35
6:37
6:38
6:38
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:45
6:46
6:49
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:58

7:35
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:41
7:42
7:43
7:45
7:46
7:49
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:58

9:05
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:12
9:13
9:15
9:16
9:19
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:28
9:29

60 17:05

- 17:07
17:08
17:08
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:15
17:16
17:19
17:23
17:24
17:25
17:26
17:28
17:29

10:32 11:32 6

81611
81512
88612
88512
88412
88312
86121
74712
74811
74912
71121
70711
70611
70511
70411
70311
70211
60611
60542
60524

Smierdnica

Pyrzycka

Piaseczna Szkota
Rondo Osiedlowcow
Trzcinowa @
Balinskiego @

Kijewo

Pomorska

Zaktady Migsne
Letnia @

Plac Stowianski

Emilii Gierczak
Przybrzezna @
Przestrzenna @
Centrum Zeglarskie @
Przystan Zeglarska @
Lotnisko @

Ksigznej Anny @
Basen Gorniczy
Basen Gorniczy

As of: 26.01.2026 3:04

5:03
5:04
5:05
5:06
5:07
5:08
5:12
5i14
B3
5:17
5:18
5:19
5:20
5:21
5:22
5:23
5:24
5:25
5:26

6

8:03
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:08
8:12
8:14

8:15
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:20
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:26

9:32
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:41
9:44

9:45
9:47
9:48
9:49
9:50
9:51
9:52
9:53
9:54
9:55
9:56

10:33 11:33
10:34 11:34
10:35 11:35
10:36 11:36
10:37 11:37
10:41 11:41
10i44 11i44
10:45 11:45
10:47 11:47
10:48 11:48
10:49 11:50
10:50 11:51
10:51 11:52
10:52 11:53
10:53 11:54
10:54 11:55
10:55 11:56
10:56 11:57

www.zditm.szczecin.pl

0

15:32
15:33
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:37
15:41
15:44

|
15:45
15:47
15:48
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:53
15:54
15:55
15:56
15:57

16:32
16:33
16:34
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:41
16:44

16:45
16:47
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:51
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:55
16:56

17:32
17:33
17:34
17:35
17:36
17:37
17:41
17:44

|
17:45
17:47
17:48
17:49
17:50
17:51
17:52
17:53
17:54
17:55
17:56

22:15
22:17
22:19
22:20
22:21
22:22
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:26
22:27
22:28

3/4



Sundays and public holidays

Valid from 01.09.2024

Basen Goérniczy - Smierdnica

60524
60612
70212
70312
70412
70512
70612
70731
71122
74911
74711
86122
88311
88411
88511
88611
81511
81611

Smierdnica - Basen Gérniczy

Basen Gorniczy
Ksieznej Anny @
Lotnisko @

Przystan Zeglarska @
Centrum Zeglarskie @
Przestrzenna @
Przybrzezna @

Emilii Gierczak

Plac Stowianski

Letnia @

Pomorska

Kijewo

Balinskiego @
Trzcinowa @

Rondo Osiedlowcow
Piaseczna Szkota
Pyrzycka

Smierdnica

7:06
7:08
7:09
7:09
7:10
7Lk
7:12
7:13
7:14
7:15
7:16
7:19
7:23
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:27
7:28

8:06
8:08
8:09
8:09
8:10
8:11
8:12
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:19
8:23
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:27
8:28

9:06
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:12
9:13
9:14
9:15
9:16
9:19
9:23
9:24
9:25
9:26
9:28
9:29

10:06
10:08
10:09
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:13
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:19
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:28
10:29

11:06
11:08
11:09
11:09
11:10
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:16
11:19
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:26
11:28
11:29

13:06
13:08
13:09
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:19
13:23
13:24
13:25
13:26
13:28
13:29

14:06 15:06
14:08 15:08
14:09 15:09
14:09 15:09
14:10 15:10
14:11 15:11
14:12 15:12
14:13 15:13
14:14 15:14
14:15 15:15
14:16 15:16
14:19 15:19
14:23 15:23
14:24 15:24
14:25 15:25
14:26 15:26
14:28 15:28
14:29 15:29

81611
81512
88612
88512
88412
88312
86121
74712
74912
71121
70711
70611
70511
70411
70311
70211
60611
60542
60524

Smierdnica

Pyrzycka

Piaseczna Szkota
Rondo Osiedlowcow
Trzcinowa @
Balinskiego @

Kijewo

Pomorska

Letnia @

Plac Stowianski

Emilii Gierczak
Przybrzezna @
Przestrzenna @
Centrum Zeglarskie @
Przystan Zeglarska @
Lotnisko @

Ksigznej Anny @
Basen Gorniczy
Basen Gorniczy

Legend:

@ Request stop

As of: 26.01.2026 3:04

6:33
6:34
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:42
6:44
6:45
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56

60

10:33
10:34
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:38
10:42
10:44
10:45
10:47
10:48
10:49
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:54
10:55
10:56

12:32
12:33
12:34
12:35
12:36
12:37
12:41
12:44
12:45
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:50
12:51
12:52
12:53
12:54
12:55
12:56

13:32
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:41
13:44
13:45
13:47
13:48
13:49
13:50
13:51
13:52
13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56

14:32
14:33
14:34
14:35
14:36
14:37
14:41
14:44
14:45
14:47
14:48
14:49
14:50
14:51
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:55
14:56

www.zditm.szczecin.pl

4/4



	Line 72 timetable
	Weekdays
	Basen Górniczy → Jezierzyce
	Jezierzyce → Basen Górniczy

	Saturdays
	Basen Górniczy → Śmierdnica
	Śmierdnica → Basen Górniczy

	Sundays and public holidays
	Basen Górniczy → Śmierdnica
	Śmierdnica → Basen Górniczy



